
200 E. Main Street
Durham, NC 27701

(919) 560-0025
Durham County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-0019 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Consent Agenda

File created: In control:12/30/2020 Board of County Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:3/8/2021

Title: Approval to Execute A Contract with Tyler Technologies to Purchase Eagle System Software at
$487,106 for the Office of Register of Deeds

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. AAF Supplemental Document - Contract Approval Tyler (003.pdf, 2. Tyler Contract Packet 2021

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Durham County Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

